Page 1/7
Pressure
High temperature pressure sensor
for gas turbine- and thermoacoustics applications
60
21
B_
00

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
	 Type 6021B  N0
Ex certification
Not Ex certificated –
Ex certificated: "Ex-ia", Ex-nA" E
Cable termination
Lemo 2 pole connector A
7/16" 2 pole connector B
Open leads C
Cable length* 4)
1 m 01
3 m 03
* Customized lengths on request
Included accessories			   Type/Mat. No.
•	 Mounting nut		         		  6419A21A or
							      6419A21D
•	 Sealing ring, silver platted (5 pieces)	 1147A21A
Optional accessories			   Type/Mat. No.
•	 Sealing ring, silver platted (5 pieces)	 1147A21A
•	 Sealing for intermediate adapter		  1147A21B
M18x1,5, silver platted
•	 Mounting nut				    6419A21A
•	 Mounting nut				    6419A21D
•	 Insertion/removal tool			   6419A21B
•	 Adapter M18x1,5			   6419A21C
•	 Adapter M18x1,5			   6419A21E
•	 Mounting bracket for hardline cable	 1423A1
•	 Mounting tool, slotted			   1251A21A
•	 High temperature thread paste		  1059
•	 Flame protection shield			   Z21603A21F